Quarterly Profit and Loss Statement

Company Name: ABC Corporation

Quarter: Q1 2024

Prepared on: 31 March 2024

Particulars
Income

Sales Revenue
Other Income

Total Income

Expenses

Cost of Goods Sold
Salaries & Wages
Rent

Utilities

Marketing
Depreciation

Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Profit Before Tax

Tax Expense

Net Profit After Tax

Important Notes

This statement provides a summary of income and expenses for the specific quarter.
Figures shown are for illustration purposes and may not reflect actual resullts.

Consult with a financial advisor or accountant for detailed analysis and tax implications.

Amount (USD)

120,000
3,500

123,500

68,000
18,000
5,500
2,750
2,000
1,300
1,950

99,500

24,000
4,800

19,200

Regular review of profit and loss helps in monitoring financial health and making informed decisions.
Ensure all revenues and expenses are accurately recorded for compliance and transparency.
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