

Quarterly Profit and Loss Statement

Company Name: ABC Corporation

Quarter: Q1 2024

Prepared on: 31 March 2024

Particulars	Amount (USD)
Income	
Sales Revenue	120,000
Other Income	3,500
Total Income	123,500
Expenses	
Cost of Goods Sold	68,000
Salaries & Wages	18,000
Rent	5,500
Utilities	2,750
Marketing	2,000
Depreciation	1,300
Other Expenses	1,950
Total Expenses	99,500
Net Profit Before Tax	24,000
Tax Expense	4,800
Net Profit After Tax	19,200

Important Notes

- This statement provides a summary of income and expenses for the specific quarter.
- Figures shown are for illustration purposes and may not reflect actual results.
- Regular review of profit and loss helps in monitoring financial health and making informed decisions.
- Ensure all revenues and expenses are accurately recorded for compliance and transparency.
- Consult with a financial advisor or accountant for detailed analysis and tax implications.